®

Wild Discovery

Ski in Courchevel

Les Deux Chalets 5*

10 December 2017 - 08 April 2018

Summary

A dream location to take advantage of the mountain
pleasures. 6 luxury apartments nestled in the beart of the
Quartier Bellecote, the slopes of one the most beautiful ski
area in the world: the 3 Valleys. Quality services in an
elegant setting that will make your stay unforgettable.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Geneva (economy class)

Round trip transfer: airport - hotel - airport

7- night accommodation at hotel

Access to the different hotel facilities: Ski room, Spa,
Shuttle service 24h/24

Linen changing once a week, in the middle of the stay
Daily housekeeping

Assistance of our representative in France

Overview

Dates: 10 December 2017 - 08 April 2018
Interest: family- couple - group

Level of Comfort: 4/5
Minimum # of passengers: 2
Maximum # of passengers: 15

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Optional Tours

Visa fees

Travel insurance

City tax

All other expenses
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Starting price per person in US$

Apartment hotel 5* Room Type

L'Ariondaz 2 Bedrooms apartments 145sqm
Les Pyramides Up to 5 people

Le Roc Merlet 3 Bedrooms apartments 140 sqm

Le Chanrossa

Le Signal
Le Bel Air

Up to 6 people

4 Bedrooms apartments 220 sqm
Up to 8 people

®

Wild Discovery

Period
10/12/17 - 17/12/17
17/12/17 - 24/12/17
24/12/17 - 07/01/18

(Two Weeks)
07/01/18 - 04/02/18
04/02/18 - 11/03/18
11/03/18 - 08/04/18

10/12/17 - 17/12/17
17/12/17 - 24/12/17
24/12/17 - 07/01/18
(Two Weeks)
07/01/18 - 04/02/18
04/02/18 - 11/03/18
11/03/18 - 08/04/18

10/12/17 - 17/12/17
17/12/17 - 24/12/17
24/12/17 - 07/01/18
(Two Weeks)
07/01/18 - 04/02/18
04/02/18 - 11/03/18
11/03/18 - 08/04/18

*  Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

*  Price per week from Sunday to Sunday
o 24/12/17 - 07/01/18 price is per fwo weeks stay
*  Compulsory Christmas and New Year's Gala dinner

Flight Schedule

From

Beirut
Geneva

To

Geneva
Beirut

Flight No

ME 213
ME 214

Departure

07:25
11:45

Per person

5560
0515

12830

5560
0515
5560

4465
5100

9875

4465
5100
4465

4040
4590

8805

4045
4590
4040

Arrival

10:40
16:35

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact
one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
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